
A P P E T I Z E R S

Traditional Potato Pancakes  
(dozen)

Swt. Potato & Apple Pancakes  
(dozen)

Vegetable Crudite
w/ Creamy Horseradish Dip 
(serves 12 - 15)

Vegetarian Chopped Liver
(pint) N

Chef Gary's Chopped Liver 
(pint)

$6.95 $15.95

$10.25

$16.95 $17.95

$63.00

Maple Cinnamon Applesauce 
(pint)  V

Rosh Hashanah Menu

S I D E  D I S H E S

Holiday Noodle Kugel

Roasted Medley 
of Vegetables–
Broccoli, Cauliflower, Yellow Onions
Asparagus, & Acorn Squash  V

Herb-Roasted Baby New
Potatoes

Traditional Mashed Potatoes
(quart)

Quinoa w/ Butternut Squash, 
Kale, & Cranberries (quart)  V  

$18.50

$19.50

$16.95

$19.25

$18.50

$18.50

Sweet Potato & Carrot
Tsimmes w/ Pears

(Serves 4 - 6)
S A L A D S

Blend of Artisanal Greens 
w/ Grilled Pears, Red Onion, 
Cranberries & Raspberry Vinaigrette
(serves 8 - 10)  

Israeli Salad 
(quart, serves 6 - 8)  V

Raspberry Vinaigrette 
(pint)

$29.00

$19.50

$8.95

S O U P S

$17.95

$17.95

Matzoh Ball
(quart of broth with 4 matzoh balls)

Vegetable Broth
(quart)  V

Chicken Broth
(quart)

Matzoh Balls
(4)

$12.95

$6.00

(Serves 3-4)

B R E A D S
Round Challah

Round Challah w/ Raisins

$8.75

$9.05

S C A N  T O
O R D E R

S C A N  M E !

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

O R D E R  D E A D L I N E  I S  S A T U R D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  9 T H .
P I C K  U P  O R  D E L I V E R Y  I S  A V A I L A B L E  O N  F R I D A Y ,  9 / 1 5  A N D

S A T U R D A Y ,  9 / 1 6 .

GF



$26.50

$29.50
$13.75

$12.50

$210.00

$110.00

$11.50

$19.95

$19.95First Cut Certified Angus 
Brisket of Beef au Jus
(per lb, serves 2 - 3)

Whole Roast Chicken 
w/ Lemon & Herbs
(cut in 8 pieces)

Cold Poached Salmon 
w/ Creamy Dill Sauce 
(per piece, serves 1)

Chicken Marsala  
(per breast, serves 1 - 2)

Whole Filet Mignon 
w/ Demi-Glace Sauce
(serves 10 - 12)

Half Filet Mignon 
w/ Demi-Glace Sauce
(serves 5 - 6)

Pan Seared Cauliflower Steak 
w/ Chimichurri Sauce
(per piece, serves 1)  V

Roasted Turkey Breast 
w/ Giblet Gravy 
(per lb, serves 2 - 3)

Grilled Salmon 
w/ Caramelized Onions, Leeks, 
Shallots & White Wine Sauce  
(per piece, serves 1-2)

E N T R E E S

D E S S E R T S

Honey Cake
(pound cake loaf)

Lemon Cheesecake
w/ Strawberry Topping
(7")

$14.75

$21.50

$26.50

$19.80

$42.50

$4.95

$17.50

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$4.00

$12.50

$12.50

$29.50

Chocolate Babka
(8")

Chocolate-dipped
Almond Macarons
(per lb)  N

Pear Almond French Tart
(8")  N

Blue & White 
"Rainbow" Cookies
(per dozen)  N

Traditional Chocolate 
Mousse Ganache Cake
(7")

Apple Shaped
"Shana Tova"  Cookie

Fresh Berries
w/ Pomegranate Seeds
(quart)  V Fresh Whipped Cream

(quart)

Raspberry Mousse
(quart)

Chocolate Mousse
(quart)

Chocolate Chunk Cookie
(oversized)

Apple Caramel 
Crumb Cake
(6" x 6")

$19.50

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

Assorted Baked Rugelach 
(per 1 lb)

Cinnamon Raisin
(per 1/2 lb)

Apricot
(per 1/2 lb)

Chocolate
(per 1/2 lb)

Raspberry
(per 1/2 lb)

F R E S H  B A K E D
R U G E L A C H S C A N  T O

O R D E R

S C A N  M E !

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF


