# ROSH HASHANAH MENU



ORDER DEADLINE IS SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 9TH.
PICK UP OR DELIVERY IS AVAILABLE ON FRIDAY, 9/15 AND
SATURDAY, 9/16.

#### **APPETIZERS**

Traditional Potato Pancakes (dozen)	\$16.95	Swt. Potato & Apple Pancakes (dozen)	\$17.95
Maple Cinnamon Applesauce (pint) V	\$6.95	Chef Gary's Chopped Liver (pint)	\$15.95
Vegetable Crudite w/ Creamy Horseradish Dip (serves 12 - 15)	\$63.00	Vegetarian Chopped Liver (pint) N 👸	\$10.25

\$19.50

\$17.95

#### SALADS

(quart, serves 6 - 8) <b>V</b>	·	
Raspberry Vinaigrette (pint)	\$8.95	
Blend of Artisanal Greens \$29.00 w/ Grilled Pears, Red Onion,		
Cranberries & Raspberry Vinaigrette		
(serves 8 - 10) 📴		

Israeli Salad

**Matzoh Ball** 

# SOUPS

(Serves 3-4)

(quart of broth with 4 matzoh balls)	
Chicken Broth (quart)	\$12.95
Vegetable Broth (quart) V 👸	\$17.95
Matzoh Balls (4)	\$6.00

#### BREADS

Round Challah	\$8.75
Round Challah w/ Raisins	\$9.05

#### SIDE DISHES

(Serves 4 - 6)

Roasted Medley of Vegetables— Broccoli, Cauliflower, Yellow Onions Asparagus, & Acorn Squash V	\$19.25
Sweet Potato & Carrot Tsimmes w/ Pears	\$18.50
Holiday Noodle Kugel	\$16.95
Quinoa w/ Butternut Squash, Kale, & Cranberries (quart) V 👸	\$19.50
Herb-Roasted Baby New Potatoes	\$18.50
Traditional Mashed Potatoes (quart)	\$18.50

# SCAN TO ORDER



SCAN ME!

## ENTREES

First Cut Certified Angus Brisket of Beef au Jus (per lb, serves 2 - 3)	\$26.50	Grilled Salmon w/ Caramelized Onions, Leeks, Shallots & White Wine Sauce	\$19.95
Whole Roast Chicken w/ Lemon & Herbs (cut in 8 pieces)	\$29.50	(per piece, serves 1-2)  Cold Poached Salmon w/ Creamy Dill Sauce	\$13.75
Whole Filet Mignon w/ Demi-Glace Sauce (serves 10 - 12)	\$210.00	(per piece, serves 1)  Pan Seared Cauliflower Steak  w/ Chimichurri Sauce	\$11.50
Half Filet Mignon w/ Demi-Glace Sauce (serves 5 - 6)	\$110.00	(per piece, serves 1) V Roasted Turkey Breast w/ Giblet Gravy	\$19.95
Chicken Marsala (per breast, serves 1 - 2)	\$12.50	(per lb, serves 2 - 3)	

#### DESSERTS

Honey Cake (pound cake loaf)	\$12.50	Chocolate-dipped Almond Macarons (per lb) N	\$21.50
Chocolate Babka	\$14.75	Blue & White	\$19.80
Pear Almond French Tart (8") N	\$26.50	"Rainbow" Cookies (per dozen) N 📴	Ç17.00
Traditional Chocolate  Mousse Ganache Cake  (7")	\$42.50	Lemon Cheesecake w/ Strawberry Topping (7")	\$29.50
Fresh Berries	\$17.50	Chocolate Chunk Cookie (oversized)	\$4.00
w/ Pomegranate Seeds (quart) V 🚉		Fresh Whipped Cream	\$14.95
Apple Shaped	\$4.95	—	Ó1/, OE
"Shana Tova" Cookie		Raspberry Mousse (quart)	\$14.95
Apple Caramel	\$12.50		
Crumb Cake (6" x 6")		Chocolate Mousse (quart)	\$14.95

### FRESH BAKED RUGELACH

Assorted Baked Rugelach (per 1 lb)	\$19.50
Cinnamon Raisin (per 1/2 lb)	\$10.00
Chocolate (per 1/2 lb)	\$10.00
Apricot (per 1/2 lb)	\$10.00
Raspberry (per 1/2 lb)	\$10.00

